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ATTENDANCE
1. Shanti Jost CRWRC 45. Long Kear APDCE
2. Bun Sary CIDSE 46. Yim Lieng Hun EDCO
3. Sil Vineth ASREYSOR 47. Chan Monnyrath UsG
4. Chea Muoy Kry YRDP 48. Patricia Lamotte Maryknoll
5. Dy Ratha IDA 49. Srey Mony MKD
6. Yuk Kalyan PADV 50. Um Sokhom Outreach
7. Mean Eang PADV 51. Mudita Chamrouen CIDSE
8. Kim Chhorn COMFREL 52. Hoeung Hun CAA
9. Soum Sa Hourn UPWD 53. Phlong Tha Mom Forum Syd
10. Keo Charavieth TAF 54. Nath Rasy WMC
11. Biranchi Upadhyay  Oxfam GB 55. Vatey WMC
12. Chhim Van Deth SST 56. Prak Sokhany ACR
13. Emma Leslie CCWA 57. Lim Phai UsSG
14. Gunnar Andersen Redd Barna 58. Dr Phong Choun CAA
15. Chhay Kim Sore GAD 59. Toni Vendramin New Humanity
16. Micaelo Woef ForumSyd/ KWVC | 60. Heng Settik VBNK
17. Khoun Bunny SST 61. Uch Ponh USG
18. Esther Surrage CORD 62. Hak Sokleap Mlup Baitong
19. Koy Veth KwvVvC 63. Young Vin Khemara
20. Dith Sovannara QSA 64. Hok Bunthoeun CREDO
21. Neup Ly UsG 65. Lok Vichet CHED
22. Mok Chanly UsG 66. Ouk Kimchantara ADHOC
23. Tim Sopheap PADEK 67. Hou Nolamony Jesuit Service
24. Ly Chou Beang CONCERN 68. Keat Sovon URC
25. Wayne Gum CONCERN 69. Vanly Virya JVC / TRC
26. Kaoru Kohi JICA 70. Team Kimsour JvC
27. Lone Hogel DCA 71. Keo Sok Khim Licadho
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Attendance

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Mao Rotha

Neang Sichous

CCDP

MCC

Patricia MacWilliams USG (Intern)

Tep Manavy
Ouch Phoumy
Buy Chantha
Tieng Sereivouth
Sou Yuthea
Moung Sopheap
Suon Sareth
Vann Piseth
Chhith Sam Ath
Ith Pov

Phan Sothea
Var Bunny
Chum Phally

Yean Ly

USG
Oxfam GB
HAI
PADEK
PACT
CADFP
KID
CEPA
AIT (Bangkok)
CWSs
USG
RADE
ADHOC

APDCE

72.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.
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Howard Jost

Om Vibol
Chhoeung Sun Lay
Po Tieng

Ker Phos

Yi Sok San

Judy Saumweber
Chum Narin
David Mueller
Thun Saray
Michele Mottolese
Keo Rachana
Hem Theoun

Sum Satum
Chhea Vanna
Khorn Dinravy

Sim Narath

CWS

LAC

CWDA

DAC

ADHOC

ADHOC/Neak Chea

AFSC

CWS

LWS

ADHOC

Don Bosco

CDPO

DIC

CWLD

KWCD

Oxfam GB

Oxfam GB

NGO Forum staff: Thou Chhun Leap, Mak Sithirith, Russell Peterson, Yeng Virak, Ek

Sophanna, Ana Maria Clamor, Bill Herod

Translators: Rath Hok, Chhay Vorak
Minute takers: Patricia Lamotte (Maryknoll), Chan Monnyrath (USG)
Media: Sary Bossokul (TVK-Rendezvous), In Darany (TVK-Rendezvous), Kim Peou Sotani

(Radio Free Asia), Victoria Elliot (Cambodia Daily), Chheang Buntha (TV-3), Sok Heng (TV-3)
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